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	Day
	Activity
	Time
	Age
	Information

	WK1 Mon3 July – Friday 7 July 2023
	 Registration 10.00am
	10.00am
	Fun Games/Sports/Arts &Crafts/Bouncy Castle
P1-P7
Limited spaces
	Session 10.00am-12.00pm
Free Lunch provided from 12.00pm – 12.30pm
FREE SESSIONS 


	
	 Warm up games
	10.05am
	
	

	
	 Multi sports
	10.30am – 11.30am
	
	

	
	Break
	11.30am
	
	

	
	Mult sports/cool down games
	11.30am – 12.00pm
	
	

	WK3 Tuesday 18th July – Friday 21st July 2023
	Registration 
	10.00am
	Fun Games/Sports/Arts &Crafts/Bouncy Castle
P1-P7
Limited spaces
	Session 10.00am-12.00pm
Free Lunch provided from 12.00pm – 12.30pm
FREE SESSIONS 


	
	Warm up Games
	10.05am
	
	

	
	Multi sports
	10.30am – 11.30am
	
	

	
	Break
	11.30am
	
	

	
	Multi sports/cool down games
	11.30am – 12.00pm
	
	

	WK5 Monday 31st July – Friday 4th August 2023
	Registration
	10.00am
	Fun Games/Sports/Arts &Crafts/Bouncy Castle
P1-P7
Limited Spaces
	Session 10.00am-12.00pm
Free Lunch provided from 12.00pm – 12.30pm
FREE SESSIONS 


	
	Warm up Games
	10.05am
	
	

	
	Multi sports
	10.30am – 11.30am
	
	

	
	Break
	11.30am
	
	

	
	Multi sports/cool down games
	11.30am – 12.00pm
	
	

	WK1 Thursday 6th July
	Healthy valleys
	11.00 – 12.30pm
	P1-P7
Pre 5’s
	Session 11.00am-12.00pm
Free Lunch provided from 12.00pm – 12.30pm
FREE ACTIVITIES


	WK” Thursday 13th July
	Healthy valleys
	11.00 – 12.30pm
	
	

	Wk3 Thursday 20th July
	Healthy valleys
	11.00 – 12.30pm
	
	

	WK4 Thursday 27th July
	Healthy valleys
	11.00 – 12.30pm
	
	

	WK5 Thursday 3rd August
	Healthy valleys
	11.00 – 12.30pm
	
	

	WK6 Thursday 10th August
	Healthy valleys
	11.00 – 12.30pm
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